
KINGFISHER
TABLE TENNIS CLUB DIARY    

(Bookings/queries email mick.mitcham@btinternet.com or tel: 0134 445 1778)

 Edited 16/01/2015 18:03

Date 08:00 hrs to 13:00 hrs From 13:00 ON….. <------------  For evening matches 19:00 to 23:00 ----------> Meeting

Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Room

Sat 17/01/15

Sun 18/01/15      

Mon 19/01/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading C Reading H

Tue 20/01/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading I Reading J

Wed 21/01/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading D Reading L  

Thu 22/01/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  D Bracknell  F SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 23/01/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

 Bulmershe School K4  14:00 -15:00  

BWDTTA Meeting 20:00- 22:00
Bracknell  C

Sat 24/01/15

Sun 25/01/15

Mon 26/01/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading A Reading G

Tue 27/01/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading F Reading K

Wed 28/01/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading B Reading E

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  
Bracknell A 

         Berkshire Intertown   09:00 - 18:00 4 Tables

Berkshire School Championship 09:00-18:00 TBC

Thu 29/01/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell D
Bracknell A 

Cup
SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 30/01/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Bracknell C 

Cup

Sat 31/01/15

Sun 01/02/15      

Mon 02/02/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55
Junior Coaching 17-00:19-00 3 Tables   

Bulmershe School 3-00  4-45
Reading C Reading H

Tue 03/02/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables Reading I Reading J

Wed 04/02/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables Reading D Reading L

Thu 05/02/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  B Bracknell  F SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 06/02/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables
Bracknell E

         Berkshire Intertown   09:00 - 18:00 4 Tables

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Sat 07/02/15

Sun 08/02/15 SBL Training 10:00 - 13:00

Mon 09/02/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading C Reading H

Tue 10/02/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading F Reading K

Wed 11/02/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading B Reading E

Thu 12/02/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  A Bracknell  D SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 13/02/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables

Sat 14/02/15  

Sun 15/02/15

Mon 16/02/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Tue 17/02/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Wed 18/02/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 19/02/15
Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  B Bracknell  F SBL Training SBL Training

Reading Closed - Seniors & Vetts 09:00-17:00

Reading Closed - Seniors & Vetts 09:00-17:00

Training 19:00-21:00

Fri 20/02/15 * Friday club 09:00-11:00
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables
Bracknell  C

Sat 21/02/15  

Sun 22/02/15

Mon 23/02/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading A Reading G

Tue 24/02/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading I Reading J

Wed 25/02/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading D Reading L

Thu 26/02/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  A Bracknell  D SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 27/02/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables

Sat 28/02/15

Sun 01/03/15

Mon 02/03/15 Bulmershe School K4  09:50-10:55 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading C Reading H

Reading Closed -      Juniors 09:00-17:00

Reading Closed -      Juniors 09:00-17:00

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Tue 03/03/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading I Reading J

Wed 04/03/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading B Reading E

Thu 05/03/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School k4  12-20  1-25 

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00

RCBTTA Meeting 19:30 - 21:40

SBL Training SBL Training RCBTTA

Fri 06/03/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 07/03/15
Div 4B County Matches       

3 tables am - 09:30-13:30     

Div 4B County Matches       

3 tables pm  13:30 - 16:30                        Div 

4D 1 table 18:30- 21:30         

   

Sun 08/03/15  

Mon 09/03/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading A Reading G

Tue 10/03/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading F Reading K

Wed 11/03/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading D Reading L

Thu 12/03/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  B Bracknell  F SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 13/03/15
* Friday club 09:00-11:00 Bulmershe 

School K3 11:15-12:20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables
Bracknell  C Bracknell  EFri 13/03/15

School K3 11:15-12:20 Practice 17-00:19-00 3 Tables
Bracknell  C Bracknell  E

Sat 14/03/15
Div 4D County Matches       

2 tables am - 09:30-13:30

Div 4D County Matches       

2 tables pm  13:30 - 16:30

1 table evening - 16:30-19:30          

  

Sun 15/03/15
Div 4D County Matches       

2 tables am - 09:30-13:30      

Div 4D County Matches       

2 tables pm  13:30 - 16:30        
  

Mon 16/03/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading C Reading H

Tue 17/03/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading I Reading J

Wed 18/03/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading D Reading L

Thu 19/03/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 20/03/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables                          

BWDTTA Meeting  20:00 to 22-00 

Bracknell  C BWDTTA

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Sat 21/03/15

Sun 22/03/15 SBL Training 10:00 - 13:00

Mon 23/03/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading A Reading G

Tue 24/03/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00 Reading F Reading K

Wed 25/03/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00 Reading B Reading E

Thu 26/03/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell  A Bracknell  B SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 27/03/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables
Bracknell  E

Sat 28/03/15

Sun 29/03/15

Mon 30/03/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Tue 31/03/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Wed 01/04/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  
Bracknell B Bracknell A 

Thu 02/04/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

Bracknell B 

Cup

Bracknell A 

Cup
SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 03/04/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 04/04/15

Sun 05/04/15 SBL Training 10:00 - 13:00

Mon 06/04/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Tue 07/04/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Wed 08/04/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 09/04/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 10/04/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 11/04/15

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Sun 12/04/15

Mon 13/04/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Tue 14/04/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:20 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Wed 15/04/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 16/04/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 17/04/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 18/04/15

Sun 19/04/15  

Mon 20/04/15 Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Tue 21/04/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Junior Coaching 17:00-19:00

Wed 22/04/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 23/04/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Bracknell Handicap Cup Finals

                   Reading Masters  09:00-17:00

Training 19:00-21:00

Fri 24/04/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 25/04/15

Sun 26/04/15

Mon 27/04/15 Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00

Tue 28/04/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:20  

Bulmershe School 12:20-13:25
Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00  

Wed 29/04/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 30/04/15 Bulmershe School K3 9-50 10-55

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 01/05/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 02/05/15

Sun 03/05/15

Bracknell Hard Bat tourment 4 tables 9-00 - 1700

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Mon 04/05/15 Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00

Tue 05/05/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00

Wed 06/05/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior Training 17:00-19:00

Thu 07/05/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4   12-20  1-25  

Coaching/Training 17:00-19:00            SBL 

Training 19:00-21:00

SBL Training SBL Training

Fri 08/05/15
* Friday club 10:00-12:30 Bulmershe 

School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 09/05/15

Sun 10/05/15

Mon 11/05/15 Junior coaching - beginners 17:00-19:00

Tue 12/05/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30
Junior training -NCL/NJL squads 17:00-

19:00

Wed 13/05/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior training -NCL/NJL/JBL 17:00-19:00

Thu 14/05/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20 JBL / SBL Team Training 17:00-19:00

Fri 15/05/15
* Friday club 10:00-12:30 Bulmershe 

School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables
Fri 15/05/15

School K3 11-15  12-20 Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 16/05/15

Sun 17/05/15

Mon 18/05/15 Junior coaching - beginners 17:00-19:00

Tue 19/05/15 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30
Junior training -NCL/NJL squads 17:00-

19:00

Wed 20/05/15 * Wednesday club 10:30-12:30 Junior training -NCL/NJL/JBL 17:00-19:00

Thu 21/05/15 Bulmershe School K3 11-15  12-20 JBL / SBL Team Training 17:00-19:00

Fri 22/05/15
* Friday club 10:00-12:30 Bulmershe 

School K3 11-15  12-20

Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables

Sat 23/05/15

Sun 24/05/15

Mon 25/05/15
Junior coaching - beginners            17:00-

19:00

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.
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Tue 26/05/15
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30          

England Junior Training Camp     10-30 

: 16-00

Junior training -NCL/NJL squads      17:00-

19:00

Wed 27/05/15
* Wednesday club 10:30-12:30     

England Junior Training Camp     10-30 

: 16-00

Junior training -NCL/NJL squads      17:00-

19:00

Thu 28/05/15
  England Junior Training Camp     10-

30 : 16-00

JBL / SBL Team Training 17:00-19:0+E4150

2015 RCBTTA, AGM  19:30 - 23:00
RCBTTA 

AGM

Fri 29/05/15 * Friday club 10:00-12:30
Bulmershe School K4  2-00  3-00        Junior 

Practice 17-00:19-00 all Tables  

Sat 30/05/15

Sun 31/05/15

* 5 tables allocated for Tues Club - other practice or coaching during Tues Club hours to be sought from Diane Taylor on 0118 9428384.
Wed Club and Fri Club each allocated 2 tables with remaining 3 tables available for open practice.

 Page 7 of  7


